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2025 HACY Polar Bear Invite
Results - Sat am 13 & Over              Check-in sheet due by 11:25 am

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AMYM-NJ1 2:05.48

1) Gregory-Menez, Paloma 14 2) Jangtey, Pema 13
3) Loughlin, Harper 13 4) Lewis, Ava 13

31.67 43.64 23.01 27.16
AHACY-NJ2 2:08.24

1) Harvey, Emme M 14 2) Nechay, Soϐia J 13
3) Patel, Aarna H 13 4) Srinivasan, Esha 14

30.93 35.55 31.44 30.32
APPST-NJ3 2:08.82

1) deHaas, Chloe J 13 2) Grenker, Elliana R 13
3) Huang, Sophia 14 4) Kiczek, Madeleine A 13

33.27 36.79 30.74 28.02
BMYM-NJ--- SCR

1) Hathiramani, Inika 13 2) Webb, Allegra P 13
3) Goldman, Julia J 14 4) Abarca, Melanie 13

CMYM-NJ--- SCR
1) Mustafa, Faith 13 2) Anderson, Lainey 13

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHACY-NJ1 1:55.52

1) Multari, Anthony J 13 2) Balog, Colton A 14
3) Jeannette, Christopher E 14 4) Himmelheber, Cole J 14

30.05 31.68 28.20 25.59
AMYM-NJ2 1:58.95

1) Prala, Carter 14 2) De los Reyes, Jameson X 14
3) Prala, Maxwell 14 4) Espiritu, Gabe R 14

29.63 34.10 28.86 26.36
APPST-NJ3 2:07.19

1) Ricciardi, Matt R 14 2) Shkuda, Niklas M 14
3) Ricciardi, Nathan E 14 4) Shoop, Huxley K 13

34.25 39.29 27.52 26.13
BHACY-NJ4 2:11.09

1) Schweer, Ewen W 13 2) Labetti, Jude A 13
3) Rahaman, Eli A 14 4) Vadhavkar, Anish S 14

36.12 34.18 30.71 30.08
BMYM-NJ--- DQ 2:11.17

Early take-off swimmer #4
1) Millan, Lukesh H 13 2) Razo, Soren 13
3) Arbelaez, Toby C 13 4) Godinho, Nathan 13

35.92 36.79 30.66 27.80
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHACY-NJ1 1:54.73

1) Landers, Meghan E 16 2) Jernigan, Hania L 15
3) Koveloski, Charlotte R 15 4) Ezennia, Nneka N 15

29.71 32.56 27.17 25.29
AMYM-NJ2 2:01.20

1) Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T 152) Laracy, Brenna A 15
3) Smokowski, Colette J 15 4) Tinapay, Alexa 15

32.37 33.94 28.46 26.43
BHACY-NJ3 2:01.24

1) Maida, Reagan C 15 2) Saldivia, Isabela V 17
3) Mortensen, Ella V 17 4) Cameron, Zavi S 17

31.71 33.98 29.36 26.19

APPST-NJ4 2:25.88
1) Demurge, Laurette 14 2) Iyer, Ryka 15
3) Camilli, Lucia A 15 4) Dada, Aaryana 13

36.29 42.49 32.39 34.71
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHACY-NJ1 1:41.89

1) Hamnett, Owen P 18 2) Schultz, Mason D 16
3) Himmelheber, Bryson T 17 4) Gonzalez, Nate L 17

25.33 29.68 24.42 22.46
AMYM-NJ2 1:49.23

1) Groves, Ronan 17 2) Reis, Ryan 15
3) Olderog, Christian T 15 4) De los Reyes, Jakob 16

27.20 29.82 26.44 25.77
BHACY-NJ3 1:53.10

1) Jaffe, Jason S 15 2) Subhan, Colin M 18
3) Abramowitz, Ian S 16 4) Horowitz, Alex P 15

30.14 31.00 27.54 24.42
APPST-NJ4 1:58.66

1) Wysocki, Natan O 15 2) Thadani, Ishaan 16
3) Wang, Max R 16 4) Hazan, Oded 14

29.15 33.75 30.09 25.67
 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WMY-NJ 14Casallas, Samantha1 2:08.86

29.38 33.07 33.50 32.91
PAA-NJ 14Ragavas, Addison M2 2:10.60

29.44 33.09 34.68 33.39
MYM-NJ 14Gregory-Menez, Paloma3 2:10.66

29.33 33.05 34.96 33.32
WMY-NJ 13Buist, Maisie L4 2:15.87

30.49 34.86 35.79 34.73
MEY-NJ 13Casado, Emma-Sophia5 2:15.95

31.60 35.62 35.81 32.92
PPST-NJ 13deHaas, Chloe J6 2:17.86

32.54 35.40 36.27 33.65
WMY-NJ 13Blanche, Ana7 2:20.04

31.45 35.80 37.68 35.11
MYM-NJ 13Loughlin, Harper8 2:22.16

31.26 35.78 37.67 37.45
WMY-NJ 13Atkins, Mackenzie9 2:23.30

33.55 36.84 36.39 36.52
MDY-NJ 13Norwell, Yoselyn A*10 2:24.22

32.27 36.49 38.04 37.42
PPST-NJ 14Huang, Sophia*10 2:24.22

33.25 36.88 38.66 35.43
MDY-NJ 13Lopez, Isabella12 2:24.73

33.07 36.61 37.35 37.70
BWTD-NJ 14Wu, Renee13 2:25.56

33.62 37.17 39.19 35.58
MYM-NJ 13Webb, Allegra P14 2:26.63

32.69 36.21 38.97 38.76
HACY-NJ 14Snively, Olivia M15 2:27.87

33.71 38.31 38.76 37.09
HACY-NJ 14Srinivasan, Esha16 2:28.16

33.81 37.93 38.93 37.49
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(Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPST-NJ 13Grenker, Elliana R17 2:28.52
33.73 37.67 39.19 37.93

PAA-NJ 13Astrin, Abigail G18 2:28.86
34.36 37.51 38.53 38.46

PPST-NJ 14Demurge, Laurette19 2:29.83
32.77 37.51 39.78 39.77

PPST-NJ 13Kiczek, Madeleine A20 2:30.52
34.72 39.22 40.48 36.10

TAC-NJ 13Percelay, Ashlee21 2:31.82
34.50 38.49 39.12 39.71

MEY-NJ 14Ramac, Jamie22 2:32.57
33.72 38.93 40.27 39.65

HACY-NJ 13Makkar, Anaya23 2:34.22
34.86 39.19 41.28 38.89

BWTD-NJ 13King, Maria A24 2:36.18
36.07 40.31 41.50 38.30

PAA-NJ 14Palasanu, Maia E25 2:37.73
34.96 39.04 41.74 41.99

BWTD-NJ 13Stapley, Violet R26 2:39.07
36.89 40.33 42.26 39.59

HACY-NJ 13Contreras, Ondine P27 2:43.83
37.51 40.26 43.07 42.99

PPST-NJ 13Shin, Eugine28 2:45.85
37.49 43.15 43.43 41.78

PPST-NJ 13Dada, Aaryana29 2:49.24
38.94 42.44 44.33 43.53

HACY-NJ 13Patel, Esha N30 2:50.11
38.48 43.41 44.95 43.27

BWTD-NJ 13Kaushik, Prisha31 3:16.13
39.91 50.33 54.94 50.95

WMY-NJ 14Campbell, Gabby I--- NS
WMY-NJ 14Iwaniuk, Maia--- SCR
BWTD-NJ 13Uvarova, Angelina--- SCR
WMY-NJ 14Schonmann, Amelia M--- SCR
BWTD-NJ 13Singh, Prisha--- SCR
MYM-NJ 13Mustafa, Faith--- SCR

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MYM-NJ 14Prala, Carter1 1:58.92

27.53 29.86 30.97 30.56
HACY-NJ 14Balog, Colton A2 1:59.69

27.72 30.64 31.31 30.02
MYM-NJ 14Espiritu, Gabe R3 2:00.49

27.97 30.53 31.22 30.77
WMY-NJ 13Pineda, Jayden4 2:01.84

28.00 30.62 31.79 31.43
HACY-NJ 13Multari, Anthony J5 2:03.22

28.63 31.97 32.00 30.62
HACY-NJ 14Himmelheber, Cole J6 2:03.40

28.32 32.13 32.09 30.86
WMY-NJ 13Leon, Hugo7 2:03.75

27.93 31.22 32.57 32.03
WMY-NJ 14Wright, Owen8 2:04.64

27.75 31.52 33.36 32.01

PAA-NJ 14Chojnacki, Cole R9 2:06.32
28.30 31.88 33.14 33.00

MYM-NJ 13Razo, Soren10 2:12.12
29.92 33.44 35.13 33.63

WMY-NJ 14Tingson, Caleb J11 2:12.14
30.85 33.74 34.56 32.99

WMY-NJ 13Pocina, Conrad H12 2:12.21
30.10 33.54 34.89 33.68

PPST-NJ 14Hazan, Oded13 2:14.64
32.91 32.67 34.85 34.21

PPST-NJ 14Ricciardi, Nathan E14 2:14.90
28.46 33.15 35.20 38.09

PAA-NJ 13Khanna, Mihir15 2:15.23
30.19 33.95 35.60 35.49

PPST-NJ 13Shoop, Huxley K16 2:15.76
30.61 35.74 36.72 32.69

PAA-NJ 14Kumar, Vivaan17 2:16.14
30.75 34.94 36.24 34.21

HACY-NJ 14Rahaman, Eli A18 2:16.50
31.58 34.74 36.64 33.54

WMY-NJ 14Homeyer, Bryce P19 2:18.26
30.95 35.33 35.99 35.99

PAA-NJ 13Adamek, Lionel N20 2:18.34
32.24 36.21 36.69 33.20

PAA-NJ 14Holland, Chris D21 2:24.72
33.30 36.66 38.28 36.48

MYM-NJ 13Arbelaez, Marcel C22 2:24.90
31.59 36.27 38.59 38.45

HACY-NJ 13Schweer, Ewen W23 2:25.03
32.59 36.48 37.80 38.16

PPST-NJ 14Shkuda, Niklas M24 2:25.70
32.32 36.93 38.95 37.50

WMY-NJ 14Holm, Colin25 2:25.76
32.03 37.14 38.05 38.54

PPST-NJ 14Ricciardi, Matt R26 2:28.39
33.61 38.06 38.89 37.83

MYM-NJ 13Arbelaez, Toby C27 2:28.60
32.59 37.72 39.71 38.58

WMY-NJ 13Urgiles, Neymar28 2:30.17
31.72 39.20 40.95 38.30

WMY-NJ 14Ehrenbeck, Conor29 2:30.69
31.50 40.19 38.71 40.29

MYM-NJ 13Godinho, Nathan30 2:33.13
33.79 39.13 41.30 38.91

HACY-NJ 14Vadhavkar, Anish S31 2:39.92
36.17 41.29 43.31 39.15

PPST-NJ 13Pleasant, Grayson S32 2:39.99
34.51 40.37 42.93 42.18

MDY-NJ 13Raygada, Matthew L33 2:40.23
34.30 41.50 43.56 40.87

MDY-NJ 14Pachucki, Daniel R34 2:40.77
36.13 39.95 43.90 40.79

HACY-NJ 14Toboz, Stephen T35 2:41.58
34.13 39.30 44.12 44.03

MDY-NJ 13Lin, Daniel36 2:43.91
35.93 43.05 44.50 40.43
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(Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAA-NJ 13Nair, Nikhil P37 2:44.54
35.22 42.14 44.84 42.34

BWTD-NJ 14Moses, Mateo38 3:00.09
38.61 45.24 49.00 47.24

HACY-NJ 13Ferkle, AJ J39 3:05.06
41.95 48.88 49.23 45.00

BWTD-NJ 13Suresh, Ashvad40 3:15.24
41.80 50.16 52.93 50.35

BWTD-NJ 14Sumant, Sohom S41 3:17.85
41.88 49.76 53.77 52.44

MYM-NJ 13Rowbotham, Conor--- SCR
WMY-NJ 13Knoll, Daveed Y--- SCR
PAA-NJ 14Christenson-Aurand, Fintan J--- SCR

 
Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HACY-NJ 15Koveloski, Charlotte R1 1:56.03

26.95 28.99 29.64 30.45
HACY-NJ 15Jernigan, Hania L2 2:03.35

28.37 31.92 32.14 30.92
HACY-NJ 16Landers, Meghan E3 2:04.17

28.87 31.51 32.11 31.68
MYM-NJ 15Smokowski, Colette J4 2:08.28

29.70 32.77 33.92 31.89
MYM-NJ 15Labonne, Kelly I5 2:08.51

30.49 32.81 33.24 31.97
MYM-NJ 15Hukkanen, Holly6 2:08.94

30.24 32.59 33.38 32.73
MYM-NJ 15Tinapay, Alexa7 2:10.57

29.98 33.01 33.66 33.92
HACY-NJ 17Mortensen, Ella V8 2:10.62

30.49 33.13 33.80 33.20
PAA-NJ 16Moore, Maddy J9 2:11.55

29.67 33.03 34.23 34.62
MYM-NJ 15Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T10 2:14.42

31.92 34.59 33.68 34.23
PAA-NJ 17Podkalicki, Sami A11 2:17.91

31.82 34.65 35.93 35.51
PAA-NJ 16Boshra, Annie G12 2:18.00

31.20 34.50 35.95 36.35
PAA-NJ 15Siliato, Lilyanna E13 2:18.03

31.08 35.03 36.30 35.62
PPST-NJ 15Camilli, Lucia A14 2:20.33

33.22 35.55 36.37 35.19
PAA-NJ 15Sirna, Milana A15 2:21.66

32.07 35.94 37.53 36.12
TAC-NJ 16Nower, Amelia C16 2:27.63

32.81 37.58 39.19 38.05
PAA-NJ 16Robertson, Iona C17 2:27.84

33.96 37.77 38.14 37.97
BWTD-NJ 17Bendikaite, Ieva18 2:27.95

33.07 38.18 39.52 37.18
HACY-NJ 16Mazariegos, Allison M19 2:37.09

35.74 40.38 41.28 39.69
MYM-NJ 15Laracy, Brenna A--- NS

PPST-NJ 15Rollmann, Sophia F--- SCR
 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HACY-NJ 16Schultz, Mason D1 1:51.89

25.16 27.77 29.26 29.70
HACY-NJ 18Subhan, Colin M2 1:53.89

25.69 28.87 29.92 29.41
MYM-NJ 17Groves, Ronan3 1:58.63

27.04 31.18 31.31 29.10
PPST-NJ 15Wysocki, Natan O4 1:58.87

27.13 29.87 30.86 31.01
PAA-NJ 17Potter, Jaden D5 2:02.55

27.65 31.10 32.61 31.19
MYM-NJ 16De los Reyes, Jakob6 2:03.01

27.53 30.56 32.05 32.87
MYM-NJ 15Reis, Ryan7 2:04.79

27.11 31.37 32.43 33.88
HACY-NJ 16Abramowitz, Ian S8 2:05.05

27.84 31.12 32.84 33.25
HACY-NJ 16Mac, Kevin W9 2:05.28

28.09 31.97 33.27 31.95
PAA-NJ 16Schmalz, Cayden10 2:09.51

28.75 32.73 34.28 33.75
PAA-NJ 16Sukla, Abhinav11 2:10.47

28.30 31.56 33.72 36.89
PAA-NJ 15Goyal, Ayaan12 2:11.65

28.75 33.11 36.19 33.60
PPST-NJ 16Wang, Max R13 2:13.03

29.58 32.77 35.78 34.90
PAA-NJ 17Lewandowski, Adam14 2:14.97

30.60 34.59 36.21 33.57
PAA-NJ 16Trivedi, Rishaan15 2:16.03

30.98 34.31 36.19 34.55
MYM-NJ 15Kistner, Ethan B--- SCR
PAA-NJ 18Moore, Sean W--- SCR
MEY-NJ 17Pien, Hanson--- SCR
PAA-NJ 15Patel, Krish K--- SCR
MYM-NJ 15Charles, Aiden--- SCR

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WMY-NJ 14Campbell, Liv A1 1:12.24

34.75 37.49
PAA-NJ 14Sista, Ipsytha2 1:16.81

35.44 41.37
HACY-NJ 13Nechay, Soϐia J3 1:17.21

36.51 40.70
WMY-NJ 14Casallas, Samantha4 1:18.14

37.20 40.94
WMY-NJ 13Passarotti, Emery5 1:19.67

38.38 41.29
MDY-NJ 13Norwell, Yoselyn A6 1:19.90

38.57 41.33
PPST-NJ 13Grenker, Elliana R7 1:22.32

38.81 43.51



Hamilton Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:14 PM  1/19/2026  Page 4
2026 HACY Polar Bear Invite - 1/17/2026 to 1/18/2026

2025 HACY Polar Bear Invite
Results - Sat am 13 & Over              Check-in sheet due by 11:25 am

(Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MYM-NJ 13Jangtey, Pema8 1:25.47
41.03 44.44

WMY-NJ 13Atkins, Mackenzie*9 1:25.97
40.96 45.01

PAA-NJ 14Pulaski, Riley E*9 1:25.97
40.49 45.48

MYM-NJ 13Webb, Allegra P11 1:26.33
42.13 44.20

WMY-NJ 13McMahon, Makayla M12 1:27.37
39.42 47.95

WMY-NJ 13Buist, Maisie L13 1:27.85
41.41 46.44

WMY-NJ 13Blanche, Ana14 1:28.43
42.99 45.44

PAA-NJ 13Cai, Caitlyn J15 1:28.60
42.49 46.11

MEY-NJ 13Bista, Preshika16 1:29.22
42.50 46.72

WMY-NJ 14Torres Rivera, Jai-Liang17 1:29.23
41.97 47.26

WMY-NJ 13Kouznetsova, Maya M18 1:29.47
42.71 46.76

PAA-NJ 14Palasanu, Maia E19 1:29.60
43.28 46.32

BWTD-NJ 14Raviwong, Lucy E20 1:30.83
42.10 48.73

MYM-NJ 13Lewis, Ava21 1:31.57
42.55 49.02

MEY-NJ 13Casado, Emma-Sophia22 1:31.80
44.49 47.31

TAC-NJ 13Percelay, Ashlee23 1:33.27
44.50 48.77

BWTD-NJ 13Stapley, Violet R24 1:33.98
44.05 49.93

MEY-NJ 14Onorato, Isabella25 1:35.32
44.65 50.67

HACY-NJ 14Snively, Olivia M26 1:36.10
46.21 49.89

HACY-NJ 13Contreras, Ondine P27 1:37.34
45.61 51.73

HACY-NJ 14Srinivasan, Esha28 1:37.57
46.92 50.65

BWTD-NJ 13Nangla, Aesha29 1:38.40
46.41 51.99

MYM-NJ 13Anderson, Lainey*30 1:39.24
46.70 52.54

WMY-NJ 13Newsom, Ava*30 1:39.24
47.11 52.13

MYM-NJ 13Hathiramani, Inika32 1:40.00
47.70 52.30

HACY-NJ 13Patel, Esha N33 1:41.44
48.71 52.73

HACY-NJ 14Sagarese, Lillian P34 1:41.98
48.69 53.29

TAC-NJ 13Aguilar, Anaisa35 1:45.43
48.61 56.82

BWTD-NJ 13Yip, Mina Y36 1:47.02
50.43 56.59

PPST-NJ 13Shin, Eugine37 1:48.60
53.05 55.55

HACY-NJ 13Brewington, Miranda O38 1:52.52
52.16 1:00.36

BWTD-NJ 13Deshpande, Navya39 1:53.05
52.34 1:00.71

BWTD-NJ 13Katta, Deeksha R40 1:56.58
54.69 1:01.89

HACY-NJ 13Rishi, Aranya41 2:00.22
56.71 1:03.51

HACY-NJ 14Shariff, Afrah--- DQ 2:01.05
Downward butterϐly kick

56.01 1:05.04
MEY-NJ 13Singh, Ira--- SCR
WMY-NJ 14Iwaniuk, Maia--- SCR
MYM-NJ 14Goldman, Julia J--- SCR

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MYM-NJ 14Espiritu, Gabe R1 1:11.89

33.74 38.15
WMY-NJ 13Krysko, Samuel2 1:11.97

33.99 37.98
MYM-NJ 14De los Reyes, Jameson X3 1:12.75

33.88 38.87
MYM-NJ 14Prala, Maxwell4 1:13.43

34.75 38.68
HACY-NJ 14Balog, Colton A5 1:13.66

34.33 39.33
PAA-NJ 13Gao, Ethan L6 1:13.74

34.74 39.00
HACY-NJ 14Jeannette, Christopher E*7 1:15.42

35.52 39.90
WMY-NJ 13Pineda, Jayden*7 1:15.42

35.95 39.47
PAA-NJ 13Samuel, Leon A9 1:18.26

36.87 41.39
HACY-NJ 13Labetti, Jude A10 1:18.32

36.57 41.75
WMY-NJ 14McTighe, Ethan11 1:18.61

36.46 42.15
WMY-NJ 14Wright, Owen12 1:18.99

36.43 42.56
PAA-NJ 14Wood, Michael C13 1:19.07

37.30 41.77
MDY-NJ 13LaRoche, Gryphon T14 1:20.11

38.17 41.94
HACY-NJ 14Rahaman, Eli A15 1:20.13

38.76 41.37
BWTD-NJ 14Fee, Easton J16 1:22.14

38.46 43.68
MYM-NJ 13Razo, Soren17 1:22.20

39.05 43.15
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(Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAA-NJ 13Chenier, Grayson T18 1:22.68
39.87 42.81

MEY-NJ 14Woodϐield, Arthur19 1:22.89
39.01 43.88

PAA-NJ 13Vyas, Kavish D20 1:23.10
38.89 44.21

PAA-NJ 13Lamberti-Zanardi, Giacomo21 1:23.94
40.01 43.93

WMY-NJ 14Kovacs, Charlie22 1:24.61
41.12 43.49

PAA-NJ 13Butcher, Luke W23 1:25.91
40.64 45.27

PPST-NJ 14Shkuda, Niklas M24 1:26.27
41.12 45.15

MYM-NJ 13Millan, Lukesh H25 1:26.45
41.01 45.44

WMY-NJ 14Tingson, Caleb J26 1:26.67
41.42 45.25

HACY-NJ 14Vadhavkar, Anish S27 1:27.87
42.67 45.20

WMY-NJ 14Atkins, Cam28 1:28.20
40.79 47.41

HACY-NJ 14Toboz, Stephen T29 1:32.14
41.98 50.16

WMY-NJ 14Homeyer, Bryce P30 1:35.59
45.61 49.98

BWTD-NJ 13Wang, Zeyang31 1:36.21
46.86 49.35

PAA-NJ 13Liang, Ian G32 1:36.46
46.89 49.57

WMY-NJ 13Sabel, Dylan R33 1:37.26
46.21 51.05

WMY-NJ 13Cutri, Marcus C34 1:41.52
47.09 54.43

HACY-NJ 14Saravanan, Ruban A35 1:43.20
50.94 52.26

HACY-NJ 13Ferkle, AJ J36 1:44.96
50.24 54.72

WMY-NJ 13Donnelly, Brogan W37 1:45.39
49.54 55.85

HACY-NJ 14Gautam, Arnav K38 1:46.14
51.45 54.69

BWTD-NJ 13Punia, Dhruv39 1:49.17
48.06 1:01.11

WMY-NJ 13Knoll, Daveed Y--- SCR
 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HACY-NJ 15Ezennia, Nneka N1 1:08.12

32.49 35.63
MYM-NJ 15Hukkanen, Holly2 1:12.69

35.61 37.08
HACY-NJ 17Cameron, Zavi S3 1:13.72

34.50 39.22

HACY-NJ 17Saldivia, Isabela V4 1:14.58
35.18 39.40

MDY-NJ 16Calvo-Mejia, Valeria5 1:15.13
36.12 39.01

MYM-NJ 15Labonne, Kelly I6 1:16.90
36.30 40.60

PPST-NJ 15Camilli, Lucia A7 1:19.85
37.93 41.92

PAA-NJ 17Podkalicki, Sami A8 1:25.70
41.01 44.69

TAC-NJ 16Nower, Amelia C9 1:26.85
41.16 45.69

BWTD-NJ 16Beniquez, Daberath L10 1:28.73
41.32 47.41

HACY-NJ 15Bajpei, Anvita11 1:32.20
43.20 49.00

PPST-NJ 15Iyer, Ryka12 1:34.40
45.05 49.35

PAA-NJ 16Robertson, Iona C13 1:35.17
44.94 50.23

BWTD-NJ 16Punia, Tulika14 1:46.55
46.52 1:00.03

BWTD-NJ 16Heisler, Leah C15 2:11.11
59.62 1:11.49

PAA-NJ 16D'Oria, Molly L--- SCR
MYM-NJ 18Olderog, Beatrice A--- SCR
BWTD-NJ 15King, Soϐia N--- SCR

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MYM-NJ 15Reis, Ryan1 1:05.18

30.91 34.27
HACY-NJ 18Hamnett, Owen P2 1:07.98

32.35 35.63
PAA-NJ 16Barcik, Jacob L3 1:09.21

32.21 37.00
HACY-NJ 18Subhan, Colin M4 1:09.29

33.85 35.44
HACY-NJ 17Gonzalez, Nate L5 1:10.13

33.40 36.73
MYM-NJ 15Olderog, Christian T6 1:10.16

33.18 36.98
MDY-NJ 15Lopez, Benjamin7 1:13.49

34.99 38.50
PPST-NJ 15Wysocki, Natan O8 1:14.91

36.03 38.88
HACY-NJ 15Jaffe, Jason S9 1:15.39

35.58 39.81
PPST-NJ 16Thadani, Ishaan10 1:15.97

35.67 40.30
HACY-NJ 15Boric, Finn H11 1:20.47

39.24 41.23
HACY-NJ 15Wong, Janoah C12 1:30.27

42.37 47.90
HACY-NJ 15Gracias, Jaden S13 1:30.70

43.29 47.41
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(Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWTD-NJ 15Lobo, Brayden14 1:46.39
47.20 59.19

HACY-NJ 17Himmelheber, Bryson T--- DQ 1:06.41
One hand touch

31.12 35.29
MYM-NJ 17Rodriguez, Dean--- NS
MEY-NJ 17Pien, Hanson--- SCR
MEY-NJ 15Mahajan, Shaan--- SCR
MYM-NJ 15Kistner, Ethan B--- SCR
BWTD-NJ 15Gomes, Miguel A--- SCR

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HACY-NJ 14Harvey, Emme M1 2:19.07

31.56 34.61 36.92 35.98
MYM-NJ 14Gregory-Menez, Paloma2 2:24.43

33.46 37.28 37.81 35.88
WMY-NJ 13Buist, Maisie L3 2:25.74

33.73 36.97 38.11 36.93
MYM-NJ 13Loughlin, Harper4 2:27.54

34.60 37.14 38.12 37.68
PAA-NJ 14Pulaski, Riley E5 2:33.17

36.80 38.72 39.23 38.42
WMY-NJ 13Hassall, Jenny6 2:35.84

36.67 38.78 40.56 39.83
PPST-NJ 13deHaas, Chloe J7 2:37.80

37.05 39.82 41.21 39.72
PAA-NJ 14Sista, Ipsytha8 2:37.81

37.66 40.18 40.88 39.09
HACY-NJ 13Patel, Aarna H9 2:39.40

38.99 37.63
WMY-NJ 13McMahon, Makayla M10 2:41.04

37.24 41.50 41.59 40.71
WMY-NJ 13Kouznetsova, Maya M11 2:47.34

38.27 41.55
WMY-NJ 13Newsom, Ava12 2:50.43

40.69 43.53 43.61 42.60
WMY-NJ 14Torres Rivera, Jai-Liang13 2:50.73

40.81 43.28 44.05 42.59
MYM-NJ 13Jangtey, Pema14 2:52.15

42.07 44.22 43.84 42.02
PAA-NJ 13Astrin, Abigail G15 2:52.33

41.51 44.05 43.47 43.30
HACY-NJ 13Makkar, Anaya16 2:54.40

40.25 45.07 46.03 43.05
HACY-NJ 13Rishi, Aranya--- DQ 4:53.66

No touch at turn
1:05.39 3:48.27

WMY-NJ 14Schonmann, Amelia M--- SCR
 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HACY-NJ 13Multari, Anthony J1 2:13.50

31.73 33.99 34.67 33.11

WMY-NJ 13Krysko, Samuel2 2:14.82
31.06 33.69 34.49 35.58

MYM-NJ 14Prala, Carter3 2:16.18
31.78 34.83 35.49 34.08

MYM-NJ 14Prala, Maxwell4 2:17.99
32.84 35.32 35.73 34.10

WMY-NJ 13Pocina, Conrad H5 2:24.39
35.61 36.54 36.24 36.00

PPST-NJ 14Ricciardi, Nathan E6 2:24.46
32.16 36.80 38.50 37.00

PAA-NJ 14Chojnacki, Cole R7 2:25.57
35.40 37.61 37.58 34.98

WMY-NJ 14McTighe, Ethan8 2:26.09
34.70 37.12 37.96 36.31

PAA-NJ 14Wood, Michael C9 2:30.05
35.95 38.16 38.53 37.41

PAA-NJ 13Chenier, Grayson T10 2:30.30
36.05 37.94 38.74 37.57

PPST-NJ 13Shoop, Huxley K11 2:33.10
36.67 39.11 39.23 38.09

WMY-NJ 13Leon, Hugo12 2:33.29
35.28 38.81 39.28 39.92

MYM-NJ 13Arbelaez, Marcel C13 2:36.19
37.61 39.91 40.67 38.00

PAA-NJ 14Holland, Chris D14 2:38.05
37.06 40.21 41.51 39.27

HACY-NJ 14Rahaman, Eli A15 2:39.07
37.52 40.85 42.91 37.79

HACY-NJ 13Schweer, Ewen W16 2:40.96
38.04 40.93 41.50 40.49

WMY-NJ 14Ehrenbeck, Conor17 2:41.97
37.55 40.09 42.55 41.78

MYM-NJ 13Millan, Lukesh H18 2:44.77
38.27 42.01 42.44 42.05

WMY-NJ 13Urgiles, Neymar19 2:49.42
40.90 44.34 43.70 40.48

WMY-NJ 14Homeyer, Bryce P20 2:51.24
41.59 44.42 43.58 41.65

MDY-NJ 13Raygada, Matthew L21 2:51.36
41.09 43.48 43.94 42.85

WMY-NJ 14Atkins, Cam22 2:53.00
35.13 38.30 42.02 57.55

PPST-NJ 13Pleasant, Grayson S23 2:53.23
39.61 44.22 44.96 44.44

WMY-NJ 14Holm, Colin24 2:53.57
40.30 43.13 42.87 47.27

PAA-NJ 14Christenson-Aurand, Fintan J--- SCR
 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HACY-NJ 16Landers, Meghan E1 2:10.75

30.97 32.65 33.60 33.53
HACY-NJ 15Ezennia, Nneka N2 2:19.95

32.70 34.85 36.39 36.01
MYM-NJ 15Laracy, Brenna A3 2:24.38

34.63 36.25 36.99 36.51
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2025 HACY Polar Bear Invite
Results - Sat am 13 & Over              Check-in sheet due by 11:25 am

(Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MYM-NJ 15Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T4 2:27.82
34.26 37.20 37.77 38.59

MDY-NJ 16Calvo-Mejia, Valeria5 2:29.23
34.77 37.55 38.84 38.07

PAA-NJ 16Boshra, Annie G6 2:29.92
35.60 37.21 38.82 38.29

HACY-NJ 15Maida, Reagan C7 2:30.63
33.77 36.86 39.13 40.87

PAA-NJ 15Sirna, Milana A8 2:35.89
36.49 40.26 39.93 39.21

PAA-NJ 15Siliato, Lilyanna E9 2:36.32
35.55 39.08 40.80 40.89

HACY-NJ 16Mazariegos, Allison M10 2:52.27
39.95 43.71 44.63 43.98

MDY-NJ 16Gray, Cara E11 3:03.84
43.89 45.87 47.23 46.85

PPST-NJ 15Iyer, Ryka12 3:13.63
45.95 49.44 50.29 47.95

PAA-NJ 16D'Oria, Molly L--- SCR
 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MYM-NJ 17Groves, Ronan1 2:12.78

30.60 33.83 34.48 33.87
PAA-NJ 16Barcik, Jacob L2 2:23.39

33.88 36.02 38.26 35.23
PAA-NJ 16Sinack, Max T3 2:24.26

33.94 36.05 37.77 36.50
PAA-NJ 17Potter, Jaden D4 2:26.21

32.51 37.96 39.40 36.34
PAA-NJ 16Schmalz, Cayden5 2:27.09

33.74 37.19 38.45 37.71
PPST-NJ 16Thadani, Ishaan6 2:32.77

35.33 38.40 39.99 39.05
MYM-NJ 17Rodriguez, Dean7 2:44.34

37.30 42.00 43.22 41.82
PAA-NJ 16Trivedi, Rishaan8 2:46.57

39.43 42.08 42.51 42.55
HACY-NJ 15Kanade, Eshan M9 2:52.21

39.56 42.98 45.13 44.54
PAA-NJ 18Moore, Sean W--- SCR

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WMY-NJ 14Campbell, Liv A1 1:05.83

31.99 33.84
WMY-NJ 14Casallas, Samantha2 1:06.73

31.72 35.01
MYM-NJ 13Loughlin, Harper3 1:07.81

31.94 35.87
HACY-NJ 13Nechay, Soϐia J4 1:10.12

31.64 38.48
PPST-NJ 14Huang, Sophia5 1:12.24

33.62 38.62

WMY-NJ 13Passarotti, Emery6 1:13.05
34.93 38.12

PAA-NJ 14Ragavas, Addison M7 1:13.07
32.81 40.26

PAA-NJ 14Pulaski, Riley E8 1:13.11
34.41 38.70

MDY-NJ 13Lopez, Isabella9 1:13.24
34.86 38.38

HACY-NJ 13Patel, Aarna H10 1:14.69
35.17 39.52

MYM-NJ 13Lewis, Ava11 1:15.58
33.28 42.30

BWTD-NJ 13Hogan, Jacky C12 1:15.59
34.75 40.84

WMY-NJ 13Atkins, Mackenzie13 1:16.27
33.89 42.38

WMY-NJ 13Kouznetsova, Maya M14 1:17.03
35.66 41.37

MEY-NJ 14Ramac, Jamie15 1:17.10
34.80 42.30

WMY-NJ 14Campbell, Gabby I16 1:17.41
35.60 41.81

PAA-NJ 14Sista, Ipsytha17 1:18.80
36.42 42.38

PPST-NJ 14Demurge, Laurette18 1:20.35
37.72 42.63

WMY-NJ 13Hassall, Jenny19 1:20.78
36.55 44.23

MYM-NJ 13Hathiramani, Inika20 1:23.41
37.74 45.67

PPST-NJ 13Kiczek, Madeleine A21 1:25.71
36.84 48.87

HACY-NJ 13Makkar, Anaya22 1:30.19
41.34 48.85

BWTD-NJ 14Raviwong, Lucy E23 1:32.16
41.53 50.63

PPST-NJ 13Dada, Aaryana24 1:39.10
43.56 55.54

MYM-NJ 13Anderson, Lainey25 1:39.64
46.37 53.27

HACY-NJ 13Brewington, Miranda O26 1:43.58
43.57 1:00.01

TAC-NJ 13Aguilar, Anaisa27 1:46.81
49.96 56.85

MYM-NJ 14Goldman, Julia J--- SCR
WMY-NJ 14Iwaniuk, Maia--- SCR
MYM-NJ 13Mustafa, Faith--- SCR

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MYM-NJ 14Espiritu, Gabe R1 59.18

28.40 30.78
PAA-NJ 13Gao, Ethan L2 1:03.22

29.09 34.13
HACY-NJ 14Jeannette, Christopher E3 1:04.30

29.16 35.14
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(Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPST-NJ 14Ricciardi, Nathan E4 1:04.89
30.01 34.88

WMY-NJ 14Wright, Owen5 1:05.09
30.07 35.02

MYM-NJ 14Prala, Maxwell6 1:05.14
30.30 34.84

WMY-NJ 13Leon, Hugo7 1:07.40
32.57 34.83

MYM-NJ 13Razo, Soren8 1:08.55
31.78 36.77

MYM-NJ 13Arbelaez, Toby C9 1:08.98
32.17 36.81

MDY-NJ 13LaRoche, Gryphon T10 1:09.47
33.75 35.72

MYM-NJ 14De los Reyes, Jameson X11 1:09.79
33.37 36.42

PPST-NJ 14Hazan, Oded12 1:10.22
32.23 37.99

PAA-NJ 13Khanna, Mihir13 1:11.73
33.86 37.87

PAA-NJ 13Butcher, Luke W14 1:14.44
34.34 40.10

PAA-NJ 13Samuel, Leon A15 1:16.07
34.82 41.25

PAA-NJ 13Vyas, Kavish D16 1:16.53
34.26 42.27

HACY-NJ 13Labetti, Jude A17 1:18.15
35.19 42.96

PAA-NJ 13Lamberti-Zanardi, Giacomo18 1:19.23
35.43 43.80

PAA-NJ 14Kumar, Vivaan19 1:19.57
36.83 42.74

MYM-NJ 13Godinho, Nathan20 1:21.16
36.69 44.47

WMY-NJ 13Cutri, Marcus C21 1:22.22
37.58 44.64

MDY-NJ 14Pachucki, Daniel R22 1:23.32
38.28 45.04

WMY-NJ 14Kovacs, Charlie23 1:24.12
38.45 45.67

PPST-NJ 14Ricciardi, Matt R24 1:24.33
37.71 46.62

PAA-NJ 13Liang, Ian G25 1:27.12
40.83 46.29

WMY-NJ 13Donnelly, Brogan W26 1:27.24
38.78 48.46

PAA-NJ 13Adamek, Lionel N27 1:30.64
41.30 49.34

MDY-NJ 13Lin, Daniel28 1:30.96
43.08 47.88

PAA-NJ 13Nair, Nikhil P29 1:35.44
42.59 52.85

MEY-NJ 13Crawford, Cal--- SCR
MYM-NJ 13Rowbotham, Conor--- SCR

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HACY-NJ 15Koveloski, Charlotte R1 1:00.18

28.35 31.83
HACY-NJ 15Jernigan, Hania L2 1:03.71

30.29 33.42
MYM-NJ 15Smokowski, Colette J3 1:04.71

30.39 34.32
PAA-NJ 16Moore, Maddy J4 1:05.04

30.30 34.74
HACY-NJ 17Mortensen, Ella V5 1:08.26

31.77 36.49
HACY-NJ 17Saldivia, Isabela V6 1:08.80

32.30 36.50
MYM-NJ 15Tinapay, Alexa7 1:08.98

31.21 37.77
HACY-NJ 17Cameron, Zavi S8 1:09.53

31.00 38.53
PAA-NJ 17Podkalicki, Sami A9 1:16.84

36.21 40.63
PAA-NJ 16Boshra, Annie G10 1:18.15

37.26 40.89
MDY-NJ 16Gray, Cara E11 1:35.89

45.38 50.51
MYM-NJ 18Olderog, Beatrice A--- SCR
PPST-NJ 15Rollmann, Sophia F--- SCR

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HACY-NJ 18Hamnett, Owen P1 55.14

26.37 28.77
HACY-NJ 16Schultz, Mason D2 55.39

26.12 29.27
HACY-NJ 17Himmelheber, Bryson T3 55.59

26.21 29.38
HACY-NJ 17Gonzalez, Nate L4 55.61

26.62 28.99
MYM-NJ 15Olderog, Christian T5 58.78

26.92 31.86
HACY-NJ 15Jaffe, Jason S6 1:01.38

27.86 33.52
PAA-NJ 16Barcik, Jacob L7 1:01.96

28.74 33.22
HACY-NJ 15Horowitz, Alex P8 1:02.69

28.60 34.09
HACY-NJ 16Abramowitz, Ian S9 1:03.81

28.50 35.31
MYM-NJ 16De los Reyes, Jakob10 1:04.06

29.51 34.55
PAA-NJ 16Sinack, Max T11 1:04.43

29.77 34.66
PAA-NJ 16Sukla, Abhinav*12 1:04.51

28.18 36.33
MDY-NJ 15Lopez, Benjamin*12 1:04.51

30.46 34.05
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(Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAA-NJ 15Goyal, Ayaan14 1:05.40
29.08 36.32

HACY-NJ 16Mac, Kevin W15 1:06.73
30.29 36.44

PAA-NJ 17Lewandowski, Adam16 1:06.75
31.14 35.61

PPST-NJ 16Wang, Max R17 1:10.60
32.77 37.83

HACY-NJ 15Gracias, Jaden S18 1:27.30
39.06 48.24

HACY-NJ 15Wong, Janoah C19 1:27.50
38.40 49.10

MYM-NJ 15Charles, Aiden--- SCR
MYM-NJ 15Kistner, Ethan B--- SCR
PAA-NJ 15Patel, Krish K--- SCR

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WMY-NJ 14Campbell, Liv A1 26.62
MYM-NJ 13Lewis, Ava2 27.56
MYM-NJ 14Gregory-Menez, Paloma3 27.64
MEY-NJ 13Casado, Emma-Sophia4 27.78
HACY-NJ 14Harvey, Emme M5 27.90
PAA-NJ 14Ragavas, Addison M6 28.54
WMY-NJ 14Campbell, Gabby I7 28.81
PAA-NJ 13Cai, Caitlyn J8 28.83
PPST-NJ 13Kiczek, Madeleine A9 28.97
HACY-NJ 13Nechay, Soϐia J10 28.98
WMY-NJ 13Passarotti, Emery11 29.11
PPST-NJ 14Huang, Sophia12 29.28
WMY-NJ 13Blanche, Ana13 29.40
WMY-NJ 13McMahon, Makayla M14 29.44
BWTD-NJ 14Wu, Renee15 29.62
WMY-NJ 13Hassall, Jenny16 30.09
PPST-NJ 13Grenker, Elliana R17 30.28
PPST-NJ 14Demurge, Laurette18 30.32
HACY-NJ 13Patel, Aarna H19 30.34
PPST-NJ 13deHaas, Chloe J20 30.56
WMY-NJ 13Newsom, Ava21 30.65
PAA-NJ 13Astrin, Abigail G22 30.72
MDY-NJ 13Lopez, Isabella23 30.85
PAA-NJ 14Palasanu, Maia E24 30.88
BWTD-NJ 13King, Maria A25 31.21
TAC-NJ 13Percelay, Ashlee26 31.25
MYM-NJ 13Webb, Allegra P27 31.55
BWTD-NJ 13Hogan, Jacky C28 31.58
MDY-NJ 13Norwell, Yoselyn A29 31.60
BWTD-NJ 13Yip, Mina Y30 31.71
HACY-NJ 14Srinivasan, Esha31 32.01
MYM-NJ 13Jangtey, Pema32 32.02
MEY-NJ 13Bista, Preshika33 32.71
MEY-NJ 14Onorato, Isabella34 32.84
BWTD-NJ 13Stapley, Violet R35 32.87
WMY-NJ 14Torres Rivera, Jai-Liang36 33.00
HACY-NJ 14Snively, Olivia M37 33.21

PPST-NJ 13Shin, Eugine38 33.25
HACY-NJ 13Contreras, Ondine P39 33.47
BWTD-NJ 13Nangla, Aesha40 33.69
PPST-NJ 13Dada, Aaryana41 35.12
HACY-NJ 13Brewington, Miranda O42 35.28
HACY-NJ 14Sagarese, Lillian P43 35.49
HACY-NJ 13Patel, Esha N44 35.67
MYM-NJ 13Hathiramani, Inika45 35.80
BWTD-NJ 13Kaushik, Prisha46 36.41
BWTD-NJ 13Deshpande, Navya47 38.42
TAC-NJ 13Aguilar, Anaisa48 38.46
MYM-NJ 13Anderson, Lainey49 39.12
BWTD-NJ 13Katta, Deeksha R50 43.12
HACY-NJ 13Rishi, Aranya51 50.31
HACY-NJ 14Shariff, Afrah--- NS
MYM-NJ 14Goldman, Julia J--- SCR
MEY-NJ 13Singh, Ira--- SCR
MYM-NJ 13Mustafa, Faith--- SCR
BWTD-NJ 13Singh, Prisha--- SCR
BWTD-NJ 13Uvarova, Angelina--- SCR
WMY-NJ 14Schonmann, Amelia M--- SCR

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WMY-NJ 13Krysko, Samuel1 24.78
PAA-NJ 13Gao, Ethan L2 24.86
HACY-NJ 14Balog, Colton A3 25.05
MYM-NJ 14Prala, Carter4 25.71
HACY-NJ 13Multari, Anthony J5 26.10
PPST-NJ 14Hazan, Oded6 26.14
HACY-NJ 14Himmelheber, Cole J7 26.19
WMY-NJ 14McTighe, Ethan8 26.39
PAA-NJ 14Chojnacki, Cole R9 26.42
WMY-NJ 13Pineda, Jayden10 26.47
PPST-NJ 13Shoop, Huxley K11 26.48
MDY-NJ 13LaRoche, Gryphon T12 26.58
PAA-NJ 14Wood, Michael C13 26.88
HACY-NJ 14Jeannette, Christopher E14 26.92
WMY-NJ 14Tingson, Caleb J15 27.66
PAA-NJ 13Lamberti-Zanardi, Giacomo16 27.81
WMY-NJ 13Pocina, Conrad H17 27.91
PAA-NJ 13Chenier, Grayson T18 28.01
PAA-NJ 13Khanna, Mihir19 28.04
PAA-NJ 13Butcher, Luke W20 28.12
MYM-NJ 14De los Reyes, Jameson X21 28.25
WMY-NJ 14Kovacs, Charlie22 28.28
PAA-NJ 14Kumar, Vivaan23 28.29
HACY-NJ 14Vadhavkar, Anish S24 28.31
PAA-NJ 13Vyas, Kavish D25 28.33
WMY-NJ 14Ehrenbeck, Conor26 28.43
PAA-NJ 13Adamek, Lionel N27 28.68
PAA-NJ 14Holland, Chris D28 28.91
PAA-NJ 13Samuel, Leon A29 28.92
MEY-NJ 14Woodϐield, Arthur30 28.97
MYM-NJ 13Arbelaez, Marcel C31 29.06
BWTD-NJ 14Fee, Easton J32 29.11
WMY-NJ 14Atkins, Cam33 29.22
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(Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMY-NJ 14Holm, Colin34 29.41
MYM-NJ 13Godinho, Nathan35 29.47
PPST-NJ 14Ricciardi, Matt R36 29.73
MYM-NJ 13Arbelaez, Toby C37 29.75
WMY-NJ 13Urgiles, Neymar38 29.99
HACY-NJ 13Schweer, Ewen W39 30.23
WMY-NJ 13Cutri, Marcus C40 30.71
PPST-NJ 14Shkuda, Niklas M41 30.89
MYM-NJ 13Millan, Lukesh H42 31.19
PPST-NJ 13Pleasant, Grayson S*43 31.39
HACY-NJ 14Toboz, Stephen T*43 31.39
MDY-NJ 14Pachucki, Daniel R45 31.54
PAA-NJ 13Liang, Ian G46 31.77
BWTD-NJ 14Moses, Mateo47 31.79
HACY-NJ 14Saravanan, Ruban A48 32.18
MDY-NJ 13Raygada, Matthew L49 33.03
WMY-NJ 13Donnelly, Brogan W50 33.50
PAA-NJ 13Nair, Nikhil P51 33.86
MDY-NJ 13Lin, Daniel52 34.06
BWTD-NJ 13Suresh, Ashvad53 35.71
HACY-NJ 14Gautam, Arnav K54 37.57
BWTD-NJ 13Wang, Zeyang55 38.61
BWTD-NJ 14Sumant, Sohom S56 38.85
BWTD-NJ 13Punia, Dhruv57 41.61
WMY-NJ 13Sabel, Dylan R--- NS
WMY-NJ 13Knoll, Daveed Y--- SCR
MEY-NJ 13Crawford, Cal--- SCR
PAA-NJ 14Christenson-Aurand, Fintan J--- SCR
MYM-NJ 13Rowbotham, Conor--- SCR

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HACY-NJ 15Ezennia, Nneka N1 25.47
HACY-NJ 17Cameron, Zavi S2 25.56
MYM-NJ 15Tinapay, Alexa3 26.78
HACY-NJ 16Landers, Meghan E4 27.14
MYM-NJ 15Smokowski, Colette J5 27.30
MDY-NJ 16Calvo-Mejia, Valeria6 27.35
HACY-NJ 15Maida, Reagan C7 27.52
MYM-NJ 15Laracy, Brenna A8 27.53
MYM-NJ 15Labonne, Kelly I9 27.85
MYM-NJ 15Hukkanen, Holly10 28.02
PAA-NJ 16Moore, Maddy J11 28.32
PAA-NJ 15Siliato, Lilyanna E12 28.97
TAC-NJ 16Nower, Amelia C13 29.79
PAA-NJ 15Sirna, Milana A14 30.78
BWTD-NJ 17Bendikaite, Ieva15 31.38
PPST-NJ 15Camilli, Lucia A16 31.97
PAA-NJ 16Robertson, Iona C17 32.57
BWTD-NJ 16Beniquez, Daberath L18 33.13
PPST-NJ 15Iyer, Ryka19 33.35
HACY-NJ 16Mazariegos, Allison M20 34.34
BWTD-NJ 16Punia, Tulika21 34.42
MDY-NJ 16Gray, Cara E22 37.29
HACY-NJ 15Bajpei, Anvita23 38.26

BWTD-NJ 16Heisler, Leah C--- NS
HACY-NJ 15Bendas, Abigail A--- NS
MYM-NJ 15Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T--- NS
PAA-NJ 16D'Oria, Molly L--- SCR
PPST-NJ 15Rollmann, Sophia F--- SCR
BWTD-NJ 15King, Soϐia N--- SCR
MYM-NJ 18Olderog, Beatrice A--- SCR

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HACY-NJ 17Himmelheber, Bryson T1 23.22
HACY-NJ 16Schultz, Mason D2 23.54
PAA-NJ 17Potter, Jaden D3 24.60
HACY-NJ 15Horowitz, Alex P4 24.73
MYM-NJ 15Reis, Ryan5 24.83
PPST-NJ 15Wysocki, Natan O6 24.98
MYM-NJ 17Groves, Ronan7 25.15
PAA-NJ 16Sukla, Abhinav*8 25.17
HACY-NJ 15Jaffe, Jason S*8 25.17
MYM-NJ 15Olderog, Christian T10 25.22
HACY-NJ 16Abramowitz, Ian S11 25.34
PAA-NJ 16Sinack, Max T12 25.58
MYM-NJ 16De los Reyes, Jakob13 25.74
PPST-NJ 16Wang, Max R14 26.90
PAA-NJ 17Lewandowski, Adam15 26.94
PAA-NJ 15Goyal, Ayaan16 27.01
HACY-NJ 15Boric, Finn H17 27.20
PPST-NJ 16Thadani, Ishaan18 27.73
MDY-NJ 15Lopez, Benjamin19 28.03
PAA-NJ 16Schmalz, Cayden20 28.06
PAA-NJ 16Trivedi, Rishaan21 28.19
MYM-NJ 17Rodriguez, Dean22 30.37
HACY-NJ 15Kanade, Eshan M23 31.42
HACY-NJ 15Wong, Janoah C24 32.21
HACY-NJ 15Gracias, Jaden S25 35.20
BWTD-NJ 15Lobo, Brayden26 39.95
MEY-NJ 15Mahajan, Shaan--- SCR
PAA-NJ 18Moore, Sean W--- SCR
MEY-NJ 17Pien, Hanson--- SCR
MYM-NJ 15Charles, Aiden--- SCR
PAA-NJ 15Patel, Krish K--- SCR
BWTD-NJ 15Gomes, Miguel A--- SCR


